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    ACADEMIC    CALENDAR - 2022 – 23 
Month Day  Date Feast & Festival Holiday No. of 

Holiday 

April Monday 4/4/2022 New academic year beginning  School Re-open     X 

 Thursday 14/04/2022 Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday       1 

 Friday 15/04/2022 Good Friday Holiday       1 

May Tuesday 03/05/2022 Id- Ul - Fitr Holiday       1 

 Monday 23/05/2022 Summer Vacation Holidays begin     28 

June Monday 20/06/2022 School Re- opens Classes Resume    X 

July Saturday 09/07/2022 Eid – ul – Adha(Bakrid) Holiday     1 

August Tuesday 09/08/2022 Muharram Holiday     1 

 Thursday 11/08/2022 Raksha Bandhan Holiday     1 

 Monday 15/08/2022 Independence Day Celebration    X 

 Friday 19/08/2022 Janmashtami Holiday    1 

October Sunday 2/10/2022 Gandhi Jayanti Holiday    1 

 Monday 3/10/2022 Durga Pooja Holidays begin    4 

 Friday 07/10/2022 School Re- opens Classes resume    X 

 Monday 24/10/2022 Diwali & Chhath Pooja Holidays begin     9 

November Monday 02/11/2022 School Re- opens Classes resume     X 

 Monday 14/11/2022 Children`s  Day Celebration    X 

December Friday 23/12/2022 X- Mas Holiday Holiday    2 

 Monday 26/12/2022 Winter Holiday Holidays begin    8 

January Tuesday 03/01/2023 School Re- opens Classes resume     X 

 Sunday 15/01/2023 Makar Sakranti Holiday     1 

 Monday 16/01/2023 School Foundation Day Celebration    X 

 Wednesday 25/01/2023 Basant Panchami/Saraswati P Holiday/ Celebration    X 

 Thursday 26/01/2023 Republic Day Celebration    X 

February Saturday 18/02/2023 Maha Shiv Ratri Holiday    1 

March Tuesday 07/03/2023 Holi  Holidays Holidays begin    3 

 Friday 10/03/2023 School Re- opens Classes resume     X 

 Monday 28/03/2023 New academic year beginning School Re- opens     X 

 
Exam / Periodic Test Schedule  

  Month     Week/Day                              Activities  

May 2nd week                              P.T – I  

July 4Th week                               P.T -II  

September 3rd Week               Mid Term / Half Yearly  

December 1st week                              P.T -III  

February 1st week                              P.T -IV  

March 3rd Week                         Annual  Exam  

March 25th Saturday                     Result Declaration   

                                                  Co-Curricular Activities 
  Month    Day / Date                            Activities  

July 16th Saturday Speech Competition and Recitation  

August 15th August Drawing and Painting  

August 27th August  Quiz Competition  

November 26th Saturday Elocution  

December 3rd Week Annual Sports  
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